Amount of Debt Applicable to Limit 1,955,000

Legal Debt Margin 76,012,463

Non-Referendum Legal Debt Limit
0.575% of Assessed Valuation 15,593,493

Amount of Debt Applicable to Debt Limit 1,955,000

Non-Referendum Legal Debt Margin 13,638,493

Debt Service Requirements to Maturity

The annual debt service requirements to maturity, including principal and interest, are as follows:

General
Fiscal Obligation/ARS Bonds
Year Principal Interest

2024 $ 1,585,000 484,582
2025 1,625,000 432,616
2026 1,435,000 389,012
2027 1,345,000 345,962
2028 805,000 303,500
2029 830,000 279,350
2030 855,000 254,450
2031 880,000 228,800
2032 915,000 198,000
2033 950,000 161,400
2034 990,000 123,400
2035 1,025,000 83,800
2036 1,070,000 42,800

Totals 14,310,000 3,327,672

PALATINE PARK DISTRICT, ILLINOIS

Notes to the Financial Statements
December 31, 2023

51

NOTE 3 - DETAIL NOTES ON ALL FUNDS - Continued

NET POSITION/FUND BALANCE RESTATEMENTS

Beginning net position/fund balances were restated to correct prior year levy payments for property taxes. The
following is a summary of the net position/fund balances as originally reported and as restated:

Net Position/Fund Balance As Reported As Restated Decrease

Governmental Activities $  24,239,058  23,331,754  (907,304)
General  19,449,476  18,911,020  (538,456)

Recreation  2,583,260  2,376,792  (206,468)
Debt Service  690,051  571,495  (118,556)

Special Recreation  1,516,271  1,472,447  (43,824)

NET INVESTMENT IN CAPITAL ASSETS

Net investment in capital assets was comprised of the following as of December 31, 2023:

Governmental Activities
Capital Assets - Net of Accumulated Depreciation $ 69,452,862

Plus:   Unamortized Refunding Loss 427,849

Less Capital Related Debt:
General Obligation ARS Refunding Park Bonds of 2015C (3,060,000)
General Obligation Limited Tax Refunding Park Bonds of 2015D (1,955,000)
General Obligation ARS Park Bonds of 2017 (8,820,000)
General Obligation Refunding Park ARS Bonds of 2019A (475,000)
Unamortized Bond Premium (563,928)

Net Investment in Capital Assets 55,006,783